Sr Questions Answers Choice
A. 51 years
. . . . B. 52 years
1 Osama bin Laden Mohammed bin Awad bin Laden was killed at the age of C. 53 years
D. 54 years

A. 12th May 2011
B. 2nd May 2011
C. 1st May 2011
D. 22nd May 2011

2 Osama bin Mohammed bin Awad bin Laden was killed on

A. Osama bin Mohammed bin
Waheed bin Laden
B. Osama bin Mohammed bin Awad
3 What was the full name of Osama bin Laden? bin Laden
C. Osama bin Mohammed bin
Nahyan bin Laden
. None of these

O

1965
1966
1967
1968

4 Bin Laden's father Mohammad died in an airplane crash in Saudi Arabia

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
. Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
. Madina, Saudi Arabia
. Taif, Suadi Arabia

5 Osama bin Mohammed bin Awad bin Laden was born in

. 18th March 1957
. 14th March 1957
10th March 1957
. 12th March 1957

6 Osama bin Mohammad bin Awad bin Laden was born on?

. Margaret Thatcher
John Major

Harold Wilson
James

7 Who wrote the book "The path to Power"?

. Margaret Thatcher
John Major

Harold Wilson
James

8 Who wrote two volumes of memoirs, The Downing Street Years?

1983
1979
1987
1989

9 Margaret Thatcher became Prime Minister of UK for time in

1983
1979
1987
1989

10 Margaret Thatcher became Prime Minister of UK of second term in
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