

Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Osama bin Laden Mohammed bin Awad bin Laden was killed at the age of	A. 51 years B. 52 years C. 53 years D. 54 years
2	Osama bin Mohammed bin Awad bin Laden was killed on	A. 12th May 2011 B. 2nd May 2011 C. 1st May 2011 D. 22nd May 2011
3	What was the full name of Osama bin Laden?	A. Osama bin Mohammed bin Waheed bin Laden B. Osama bin Mohammed bin Awad bin Laden C. Osama bin Mohammed bin Nahyan bin Laden D. None of these
4	Bin Laden's father Mohammad died inan airplane crash in Saudi Arabia	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1967 D. 1968
5	Osama bin Mohammed bin Awad bin Laden was born in	A. Jeddah, Saudi Arabia B. Riyadh, Saudi Arabia C. Madina, Saudi Arabia D. Taif, Suadi Arabia
6	Osama bin Mohammad bin Awad bin Laden was born on?	A. 18th March 1957 B. 14th March 1957 C. 10th March 1957 D. 12th March 1957
7	Who wrote the book "The path to Power"?	A. Margaret Thatcher B. John Major C. Harold Wilson D. James
8	Who wrote two volumes of memoirs, The Downing Street Years?	A. Margaret Thatcher B. John Major C. Harold Wilson D. James
9	Margaret Thatcher became Prime Minister of UK for time in	A. 1983 B. 1979 C. 1987 D. 1989
10	Margaret Thatcher became Prime Minister of UK of second term in	A. 1983 B. 1979 C. 1987 D. 1989